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PANJAB UNIVERSITY, Dec 2017

S.D.P. College for Women, Ludhiana

05-12-2017 15:39:12
= Rollino C Rollno RegNo Name

17045311 1803 14417000076  ANJALI
17045312 1810 14417000077 DEEPIKA
17045313 1807 14417000078 DINANSHU
17045314 1808 14417000079 KANCHAN SAKLANI
17045315 1806 14417000080 KULBIR KAUR
170453186 1805 14417000081 NIKITA

17045317 1802 14417000082 POOJA RANI
17045318 1813 ._ﬁ._.\.moocmw PUPRAL KAUR
17045319 1809 14417000084 RENU
17045320 1811 14417000085 m:?» ANSARI
17045321 1804 14417000086 SHIVANI LAMBA
17045322 1812 14417000087 SUKHPREET KAUR
17045323 1801 14417000088

SUPRIYA GOUR %
| Pritcipa’

S.D.P. College for Women,
LUDHIANA-141008.

- Theory Internal Assessment

Bachelor of Business Administration Semester 1




R ST | . PANJAB UNIVERSITY, Dec 2017
S.D.P. College for Women, Ludhiana

Theory Internal Assessment

Bachelor of Business Administration Semester 3

M6  Sub7 M7 Sub8 Mg S

Roll no C Rolino Reghio Name Subt M1 Sub2 M2  Sub3 M3 Sub4 M4 SubS M5  Subé
16090332 1851 14416000101 SONAM VERMA '~ ©oRa’ns 17 BBA206 19
16090325 1852 14416000094 GURPREET KAUR
16090324 1853 14416000093 BHAVNEET KAUR
r 16090329 1854 14416000098 POOJA
16090326 1855 14416000095 HEENA SHUKLA
16090331 1856 14416000100 SNEHA
16090323 1857 14416000092 ARADHNA
_ 16090321 1858 14416000090 AARTI KUMARI
16090327 1859 14416000006 NEH LATA §( S
. eri .amu .
s D.P. College for Womet:

| UDHIANA-141008.




05-12-2017 10:56:11
PANJAB UNIVERSITY, Dec 2017
S.D.P. College for Women, Ludhiana

L
Theory Internal Assessment

Master of Commerce Semester 1

Roll no College Rolino  RegNo Name Fokea Mé  subT
46031 1217 14413000205  ANCHAL MONGA
46032 1203 14414000193  ANJANA DEVI
46033 1212 14414000195  ANMOL
46034 1231 14314000521  ASHIMA GUPTA
46035 1207 14-USOL-103( BEENA
46036 1229 14114000615 BRAHMPREET KAUR
46037 1210 14414000203  DIKSHA
46038 1218 14414000207 GAGANPREET KAUR

4 , 46039 1208 14414000214 GURPREET KAUR
46040 1225 14413000240  JASPREET KAUR

' 46042 1215 14414000237  KIRTIRANI

46043 1201 14413000252 LATA
46044 1228 :.cmo_...m..a LOVELEEN KAUR
46045 1234 19214000147  MRIDULA MANAN
46046 1223 14414000261  NEHA BHATT
46047 1222 14414000262  NEHA JAIN
46048 1205 14414000268 PALLAV]
46049 1226 14-USOL-122: POOJA SHARMA
46050 1209 14414000156 POONAM “

Pantipal.

§ D P. College for Wome::
LUDHIA! {A-141008.




Roll no College Rolino RegNo Name
46051 1230 14414000277  PREETI
46052 1219 - 14.USOL-953  PREETISANDHIR
46053 1224 14414000288  RASHI
46054 1202 14.USOL-1117  RICHA JUNEJA
46055 1213 14414000295  RITU BALA
46056 1232 14414000296  RIYA
46057 1214 14414000302  SANGEETA
46058 1221 14413000319 SHAVETA SOI
46059 1211 14414000319  SHWETA
46060 1227 14414000322  SIMRAN KAPOOR
46061 1233 14414000335 TANYA
46062 1216 14414000336  TARANDEEP KAUR
46063 1206 13714000409  VANDANA
46064 1204 14414000339  VANDANA

8.0.7. Cal
LUDHIA

Princpat—_

c

ege for Women,
NA-141008.

S.D.P. College for Women, Ludhiana

Theory Internal Assessment

Master of Commerce Semester 1
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PANJAB UNIVERSITY, Dec 2017
S.D.P. College for Women, Ludhiana

Theory Internal Assessment

Master of Commerce Semester 3

Roll no College Rollno  RegNo Name
70471 1308 15013000645 AMANDEEP KAUR
70472 1313 14413000211 BALJEET KAUR
70473 1316 14513000555 BHARTI
70474 1303 ' 14613000341 DAMANJEET KAUR
70475 1322 14312000691  DEEPALI
70476 1312 14513000570 GEETANJALI VOHRA
70477 1321 14413000229 HARDEEP KAUR
70478 1317 16513000255  JASVEER KAUR
70479 1310 14413000242 JYOTIRANI
70480 1331  13-USOL-792¢ JYOTI SHARMA
70481 1329 14412000228 - KAJAL CHADHA
70482 1319 14613000381  LUXMI KUMARI
70483 1314 14313000856 MAMTA CHAUDHARY
70484 1328 14413000266  MONIKA RANI
70485 1305 12-USOL-114f MUSKAN SAREEN
70486 1336 14611000399  NEEPU SINGH
PATEL
70487 1326 14413000277  NEHA KAUSHAL
70488 1327 14913000453  NITIKA SHARMA
70489 1324 16613000124  PARVEEN DHARWAL Y
—
principal,
fw Oollege r...,\. YA ..
A-141008,

Eg_z,_



8.D.P. College for Women, Ludhiana

Theory Internal Assessment

Master of Commerce Semester 3

Roll no College Rollno  RegNo .

Name
70490 1320 14813000459  POOJA PAL
70491 1318 14613000413  POOJA SINGH
70492 1301 13-USOL-785( PRIYA
70493 1315 14413000302  PRIYANKA KUMAR
70494 1306 14413000303 RADHIKA GUPTA
70495 1308  12-USOL-126: RAKHIANEJA
70496 1302 14412000292  SANJANA GARCHA
70487 1311 14513000675  SEEMA LAKHA
70498 1307 14413000324  SHVLY
70499 [ 1304 14612000527 SMRANJTKAUR -
70500 | 1323 14413000338  TRISHIRANI

1325 14413000340 VANDANA

g
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PANJAB UNIVERSITY, Dec 2017

S.D.P. College for Women, Ludhiana

Theory Internal Assessment

Bachelor of Arts (Education) Semester 1

no € Rolino RegNo Name Subd M1 Sub2 M2 Wik o Qb Ma Rubs M= G W SR "

7042041 415 14417000053 ANJALI

7042042 416 14417000054 BHAGYA SHREE

17042043 423 14417000055 CHANCHAL

17042044 413 14417000056 DEEPIKA TRIKHA

17042045 407 14417000057 GEETIKA

17042046 422 14417000058 GURPREET KAUR

17042047 412 14417000059 HIMANI

17042048 406 14417000060 JASPREET KAUR

17042049 410 14417000061 ..:.o._._

17042050 409 14417000062 KANIKA RANI

17042051 418 14417000063 KIRANDEEP

17042052 403 14417000064 MONIKA RANI
17042053 405 14417000065 NAVDEEP KAUR
17042054 47 14417000066 NEETU KASHYAP ,
17042055 401 14417000067 NEHA KUMARI \ -
17042056 404 14417000068 POOJA RANI P 4.5062, .
17042057 £ BT—— o fof \ 2@39 )

B— =




S.D.P. College for Women, Ludhiana

Theory Internal Assessment

Bachelor of Arts (Education) Semester 1

Name

JO070  PRIYANKA

14417000071 PURTIVLY

14417000072 RICHA

420 14417000073  RITIKA CHAWLS
2
402 14417000074  SARITA MOURY \

408 14417000076 SHAMTA CHAUY

( .L.,....».
n.,u,.:.‘m‘_i. B

\ LUV
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PANJAB UNIVERSITY, Dec 2017
8.D.P. College for Women, Ludhlana

Theory Internal Assessment

M.Sc. (Mathematics) Semaester 3

Ralive College Ralina  RegNo Name
T 1706 14113000833  AARTIBISHT
7772 1705 14211000830 ANMOL
71773 1707 14413000015 ARCHANA
71774 1704 14813000612 CHETNA
T 71776 1701 12212000535  IKJOT KAUR
nrr 1720 14416000262  KAVITA KUMARI
71779 1710 14313001216  KOMAL
71780 1708 14413000060 MARJEENA
71782 1713 14416000264 NAUREEN AKHTAR
71783 1721 15007000787 NEHA GUPTA
71784 1712 14813000891 PALAK JAIN
71785 1715 15013000946  PALLAVI GANDHI
71786 1716 14013000707  PALLVI SHARMA
71787 1711 14313001367 PIYA RANI
71788 1722 14313000408 PRIYA DODA
71789 1709 14613000213 RAMANJOT
71790 1702 14813000974 RAMANPREET KAU
71791 1714 15012001009 RAMANPREET KAU! 2
71792 1703 14013000709  RAVEENA VIDON ——
prficeet
¢~ \Worme ™

p. GOV | 4aa08:

F




Roll no College Rolina  RegNo Name s
71793 1723 14416000263 SAPNA KUMARI
71794 1719 14212000889  SARBJEET KAUR
71795 1718 14313000559  SUKHLEEN KAUR
71796 1717 14113000831  SUNAINA
e
N\,
R M pWR
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- i /VO 9

S.D.P. College for Women, Ludhiana

Theory Internal Assessment

M.Sc. (Mathematics) Semester 3
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PANJAB UNIVERSITY, Dec 2017
S.D.P. College for Women, Ludhiana

Roll no C Rollno RegNo Name
15044345 1901 14415000148 MANMEET KAUR
15044942 1902 14415000145 KHUSHI SHARMA
15044957 1803 14415000159 SHIVANI
. 15044938 1904 14415000141 GEETIKA
15044938 1805 14415000139 DIKSHA
15044950 1906 14415000152 NISHU
15044933 1807 14415000136 ANUJA RANI
15044931 1508 \ 14415000135 ANJALI
15044934 1909 * 14415000137 ANURADHA
15044944 1910 14415000147 MANDEEP KAUR
15044952 1911 14415000154 PARTIKSHA
15044941 1912 14415000144 JASPREET KAUR
15044949 1913 14415000151 NEHA SHARMA
15044954 1914 14415000156 PRIYANKA § )
14043258 1915 14414000159 PRINKA nu:so._om,. T
14043236 1916 14414000137  BINDIYA SHARMA .0 P. College for :hwm_,m:
4043231 1917 1aa14000132 AART! " LUDHIANA-1410U8:




&

—— T crome  Reato Nama
_——
| 15044956 1918 14415000158 SHIVALIKA
“ 15044960 1919 14415000161 SUMAN SONI
14043232 1920 14414000133 AMANDEEP KAUR
15044937 1921 14415000140 DIMPLE
15044951 1922 14415000153 NISHU
.,mot.w.mm 1923 14415000157 RITIKA
15044948 1924 14415000150 MUSKAAN
J
/ oL L - "
rcax:yz?z,sca.

)__ =

s.D.P. College for Wom

Thanrv Intarnal
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en, Ludhiana
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PANJAB UNIVERSITY, Dec 2017
$.D.P. College for Women, Ludhiana

Theory Internal Assessment

M.Sc. (Mathematics) Semester 1

Rall no College Rolino  RegNo Name o.cs -
42241 1624 14304001117  AMANDEEP KAUR
42242 1605 14814000700  DEEPIKA KAINTH
42243 1623 14314000090 DNVYA
42244 1604 15010000097 GAGANPREET KAUR
42245 1603 14414000035 ISHA SHARMA
42246 1612 14212000804 JYOTIDEVI
42247 1618 14013000701 MAMTA
42248 1626 1501 Nuacmwh MEHAK )
42249 1619 15012000953 NANDINI
42220 1621 14514000210 zm_.S
42251 1607 11614000190 NEHA LOOMBA
42252 1606 14813000884  NIRMALA RANI
42253 1602 14312001139  NISHA RANI
42254 1617 14113000824  PRIYANKA
42255 1620 14314000354 RADHIKA
42257 1622 14814001092 RIYA
42258 1609 14913000198 RUCHIKA GARG
42259 1625 14312001210  SAKSHI KAKKAR
42260 1614 16913000482  SAKSHI SHARMA 336. \
ANEMS|
£..P. College for Vot
' \».4 AN 8

LUDH!IAN
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05-12-2047 12:28:53

N 2
b
Roll no C Rollno RegNo Name
17100851 33 14417000001 AARTI RANI
17100852 26 14417000002 AASHIMA
17100853 30 14417000003 AMANDEEP KAUR
17100854 39 14417000004 AMANJOT
17100855 12 14417000005 ANCHAL
17100856 32 14417000006 ANJALI
17100857 49 14417000051 BABU KHAN
| 17100858 1 14417000007 LAYA
. 17100859 25 14417000008 DEEPANJALI
4171008€0 17 12447000008 DIVYA SHARMA KATTH
17100861 11 14417000010 GAYTARI
17100862 29 14417000011 GLORY KHURANA
17100863 48 14417000012 JULIE
17100864 35 14417000013 JYOTI
¢ 17100865 18 14417000014 JYOTI
17100866 28 14417000015 KAJAL
17100867 8 14417000016 KIRANDEEP

'PANJAB UNIVERSITY, Dec 2017
S.D.P. College for Women, Ludhiana

Theory Internal Assessment

Bachelor of Arts Semester 1




—

8.D0.P. College for Women, Ludhlana

Theory Internal Assessment
Bachelor of Arts Semester 1
+ Roll no C Raoline RegNe Name
.. 17100868 a“ 14417000017  KIRTI POPLI
17100869 38 14417000018  KOMAL RANI
17100870 20 14417000019  KRISHNA
17100871 10 14417000020 KULWANT KAUR
17100872 52 14417000021  KUNICA SHARMA
17100873 40 14417000022 LATA RANI
17100874 2 14417000023 MANDEEP KAUR
17100875 43 14417000024 MANDEEP KAUR
17100876 27 14417000025 MONIKA SHARMA
17100877 24 14417000026 NAMITA KAKKAR
17100878 3 14417000027 NANCY
17100879 18 14417000028 NEELAM RANI
17100880 34 14417000029 NEETU
17100881 23 14417000030 NEHA PANDEY
17100882 51 14417000031 NIHARIKA —
17100883 13 14417000032 PALLAVI ) O@ \
17100884 4 14417000033 PARDEEP KAUR A\;anw%m a4
" 17100885 9 14417000034 PARMINDERKAUR o w ?/&9&
Q ¢ u// ’ Tnkq_f\)
_ N




S.D.P. College for Women, Ludhiana

Theory Internal Assessment

Bachelor of Arts Semester 1

7/
f mivo  CRoline RegNo Name
ﬂm&% 46 14417000035 POOJA RANI
17100887 15 14417000036 PRIYA
Aﬂoommm 5 14417000037 PRIYANKA
17100889 14 14417000038 RENU BALA
17100890 42 14417000039 RENUKA ARORA
" 17100891 47 14417000040 -SAKSHI CHANANA
17100892 37 14417000041 SHAILZA KAUSHIK
"‘ 17100893 21 14417000042 SHARMILA
. 17100894 53 14417000043  SIMRANJIT KAUR
17100895 45 14417000044 SONIA
17100896 7 14417000045 SUNITA RANI
17100897 36 14417000046 SWATI
17100898 6 14417000047 TAMMANA RANI
m:oo%m 31 14417000048 TANIYA
. 17100900 22 14417000049 TANIYA RANI §= "
17100901 16 14417000050  VANSHIKA Brincloal -
50 14417000052 VISHAL QAR ()|[c.pv for '

17100902

LUDHIAN



o ’ Theory Internal Assessment

Bachelor of Arts Semester 3

° C Rolino RegNo Name
27936 256 14815000146 MEENU SINGH
144742 260 14415000020 DEEPAU
03443 215 32160006742 PRIYAKUMARI
012900 220 32160004934 MANSI RISHI
073783 221 14416000003 AISHWRIA KHANNA
3073784 253 14416000004 AMANDEEP KAUR
3073785 211 14416000005 ANISHA
6073786 201 14416000006 ANITA
6073787 267 14416000007 ANKITA BAJAJ
16073789 224 14416000009 APARNA
16073791 213 14416000011 BHAVANPREET KAUR
o
16073792 245 14416000012 CHANDA
16073794 242 14416000014 EKTA
16073795 243 14416000015 GULAB SHAH KHATOON
16073798 225 14416000016  GURPREET KAUR xwu\i\u
- 16073797 263 14416000017 HARMANPREET KAUR AX.,? a NA.{.
16073708 232 14416000018  JANVI | 6§ /_,/,o%w.
°. Oo//m@, ¥ pAO
_ 59 if (,O,.,./v,




mester 5
Bachelor of Arts Se :

§.D.P. College for Women, Ludhiana

Theory Internal Assessment

Bachelor of Arts Semester 3

r__.o C Rolino . .1?20

Name
< 16073799 234 14416000019 JASPREET KAUR
| 16073800 233 14416000020 JAYA
16073801 230 14416000021 JYOTI SHARMA
16073802 206 14416000022 KAJAL
~ 16073803 257 14416000023 KAJAL MALVIYA

16073807 205 14416000027 KOMAL

16073809 249 14416000029 KRISHNA

16073810 258 14416000030 KULWANT KAUR

:

16073811 212 14416000031 LOVEPREET

16073813 261 14416000033 MANJOT KAUR

16073815 268 14416000035 MANPREET KAUR

16073817 251 14416000037 Mxommo_e-mmmmmq KAUR

16073818 226 14416000038 MUSKAN

16073820 241 14416000040 MUSKAN KAURA

16073822 202 14416000042 NANDINI SHARMA \\r\! |
16073824 214 14416000044 NEHA SHARMA OZ/&%@MA./ \\\

- 16073825 216 14416000045 NIDHI SHAEMA ) ,o,/zm%a
16073826 238 14416000048  NISHA " Oo//ow 4,.,7.., b\
59 .(co/\,/



" .._,nﬂ:o C Rolino RegHo Name
116073827 269 14416000047  NISHA
i 16073829 244 14416000049 NISHA RAN|
16073830 229 14416000050 NISHTHA
16073832 239 14416000052 PALVI
- 16073834 246 14416000054 PAYAL
16073835 227 14416000055 POQUA
16073836 222 14416000056 POOJA RANI
16073838 252 14416000058 PRABHJOT KAUR
16073839 254 14416000059 PREETI
16073840 250 14416000080 PREETI
16073841 231 14416000081 PYALl
16073842 270 14416000062 REKHA RANI
16073843 209 14416000083 RIMPLE RANI
. 16073844 240 14416000084 RINKU
16073845 248 14416000085 RUKMANI
16073846 217 14416000068 SAKSHI
16073847 228 14416000067 SAKSHI SHARMA
16073848 255 14416000068 SEEMA

8.D.P. College for Women, Ludhiana

Theory Internal Assessment

Bachelor of Arts Semester 3

e —————————



H..Hf”- no C Rolino Regho Name
A
16073849 235 14416000069 SEEMA RANI
T
16073850 219 14416000070 SHEENAM NARULA
4 16073851 236 14416000071 SHIKHA
4 16073854 259 14416000074 SHWETA RANI
4 16073855 265 14416000075 SIMRANDEEP KAUR
.— -16073856 mmm 3 14416000076 SIMRANJEET KAUR
._ -16073857 204 14416000077 SONAM
._ 416073858 n&o 14416000078 SONIA
! 116073859 mmm 14416000079 SUNAINA RANI
._ 116073860 223 14416000080 TAMANNA
A 116073862 237 14416000082 TANDEEP KAUR
! 116073864 207 14416000084 TANIYA
! 116073866 247 14416000086 TANU RANI
s 116073867 264 14416000087 TEENA
¢ 1.16073868 203 14416000088 VANDANA
k 1116073869 208 14416000089 VINKLE

1

J

i1

1"

S.D.P. College for Women, Ludhiana

Theory Internal Assessment

Bachelor of Arts Semester 3



-

07-12-2017 09:55:25

N
\
' Roll no C Rollno RegNo Name
+ 15005712 302 16-EZ-3212 MANPREET KAUR
15007256 375 16-E2-24256 RAJWINDER KAUR
15007271 317 16-EZ-24271  NANCY
15007452 304 16-EZ-24452  SIMRANJEET
15007510 312 14413000296 PREETI
15007908 319 16-EZ-24908  SACHLEEN
15144721 364 14415000001 AARTI
. 15144f22 333 14415000002 ADITI SYAL
15144724 342 14415000004 AMANDEEP KAUR
15144726 368 14415000005 ANJALl RANI
15144727 314 14415000006 ANJALI SAREEN
15144728 345 14415000007 ANJALI THAKUR
15144729 315 14415000008 ANKITA
15144730 357 14415000009 ANNIE JAIN
15144731 326 14415000010 ARSHIYA
15144733 344 14415000012 BEDUSHI
15144734 366 14415000013 BHARTI
Ay
. ,r,.

P LAl

PANJAB UNIVERSITY, Dec 2017
S.D.P. College for Women, Ludhiana

Theory Internal Assessment

Bachelor of Arts Semester 5




v
-

“.
i

€ Rolino RegNo Name
1
s ....—_m.ﬁ.am 359 14415000014 BHAVIKA JAIN
_Gﬂtﬂwm 394 14415000015 BHAWNA
15144738 349 14415000016 BHAWNA KARAKOT]
. 15144739 361 14415000017 BINDIYA DHIR
15144741 382 14415000019 CHINU
15144745 324 14415000022 DEEPIKA PUNNI
15144748 363 14415000025 DEEPKA
15144750 358 14415000026 DIKSHA DAS
15144751 384 14415008027 DIKSHA RANA
15144753 39 14415000029 GAGANDEEP KAUR
15144756 370 14415000032 GURPREET KAUR
15144758 391 14415000034 HARPREET KAUR
15144760 362 14415000036 HIMANSHI
15144762 ar3 14415000038 JAGDEEP KAUR
15144763 311 14415000039 JASNEET BAJWA
15144765 308 14415000041 JASPREET KAUR
15144767 337 14415000043  JYOTI
15144769 316 14415000045 JYOTI MEHTA
” gD L
T\0

- 8.D.P, College for Women, Ludhiana

Theory Internal Assessment

Bachelor of Arts Semester 5




. S.D.P. College for Women, Ludhiana

Theory Internal Assessment
_

Bachelor of Arts Semester 5
Aline C Rofino RegNo Wi o
‘i
15144770 334 14415000046 KAJAL
15144773 346 14415000048 KAMALJEET KAUR
115144774 348 14415000049 KARAMJIT KAUR
115144777 327 14415000051 KAVITA SHARMA
115144778 367 14415000052 KHUSHBU YADAV
115144779 305 14415000053 KIRAN
115144781 389 14415000055 KOMAL RANI
115144782 318 14415000056 KRITI TEJPAL
115144784 392 14415000058 KUSAM
115144790 388 114415000062 MANDEEP KAUR
115144791 350 14415000063 MANDEEP KAUR
115144792 356 14415000064 MANISHA
115144798 385 14415000067 MANJEET KAUR
115144797 310 14415000068 MANNI PAWAR
115144798 380

14415000069 MEENAKSHI

\\ﬁ
115144802 395 14415000072 MONIKA RANI \&\_\\ .
115144806 335 14415000074 NAVDEEP KAUR : ik

. .ﬁ,_,.....,,N
e
115144808 374 14415000076 NAVJOT LEHAL 0f \




. |

- G Ratne RegNo Nama
rﬂtaom 343 14415000077 NEAMAT

145144810 306 14415000078 NEETU
115144811 321 14415000079 NEHA
115144812 330 14415000080 NEHA GUPTA
145144815 328 14415000082 NIDHI SHARMA
115144818 303 14415000084 PARUL
145144820 352 14415000086 POOJA BHARTI
115144821 329 14415000087 POOJA CHAUHA!

- 145144822 386 14415000088 POOJA RANI
115144823 322 14415000089 POOJA RANI
115144825 309 14415000091 POOJA SHUKLA
115144826 331 14415000092 PRACHI
115144830 378 14415000094 PREETY
115144833 323 14415000097 PRIYANKA RANA
115144834 397 14415000008 RAGINI
115144835 355 14415000099 RAMAN PREET K
115144837 330 14415000101 RANJANA JAIN \\ RoN.r =
15144820 360 14415000103  REENA KUMARJ . 4_,_6.#_,,_..‘..., .
~ 0 College
U.Lr..COEPE/;n 1008

8.D.P. College for Women, Ludhiana _

Theory Internal Assessment

Bachelor of Arts Semester 5




-

-.-hro__ " S RegNo Name
¢ o 14415000104 REETU MEHMI
“Mstasset st 14415000105  REKHA RAN|
" 15144842 332 14415000106  RICHA
" 15144844 371 14415000108  RIMPY KUMARI
" 15144848 383 14415000134 ROSY
" 15144849 365 14415000111 SANDEEP KAUR
’ 15144851 354 14415000113 SHAMMI
’ 15144852 377 14415000114 SHEETAL
. 15144853 301 14415000115 SHEHNAZ PARVEEN
. 15144854 338 14415000116 SHIVANI
. 15144855 347 14415000117 SIMRAN
. 15144857 340 14415000119 SIMRANJEET KAUR
" 15144858 307 14415000120 SONIA
"15144859 353 14415000121 SONIA
15144861 313 14415000122 SONIA
. 15144862 351 14415000123 SONIA BALUNI
15144863 393 14415000124 SUKANYA
15144864 369 14415000126 SUNAINA RANI

Lo

Princhpah—

S.D.P. College for VWomen,
LUDHIANA-1410C8.

8.D.P.College for Women, Ludhiana

Theory Internal Assessment

Bachelor of Arts Semester 5



Regho

Ho__ no C Rollno

Name
r e —
115144865 338 14415000126  sweeTy
115144866 325 14415000127 TEENA KUMARI
115144869 320 14415000128  VAISHAL
115144870 379 14415000129 VANDANA
115144873 387 14415000132 VISHALI
115205105 341 14413000032 GURPREET KAUR
117207109 376 14412000130  YOGITA SHARMA

d

S.U.T iy

T LUDHIANA-1410U8.

S.D.P. College for Women, Ludhiana

Theory Internal Assessment

Bachelor of Arts Semester 5



07-12-2017  40:16:20

Roll no C Rollno RegNo Name
17072161 667 14417000096 ALISHA
17072162 684 14417000097 ALISHA RANA
17072163 713 14417000098 AMANPREET
17072164 655 14417000099 AMANPREET KAUR
17072165 642 14417000100 AMANPREET KAUR
17072166 638 14417000101 AMANPREET KAUR
17072167 603 14417000102 ANJALI
17072168 644 14417000103 ANJALI SINGH
17072169 626 14417000104 ANKUSHVERMA
17072170 650 14417000105 ANSHU
17072171 625 14417000106 BHARTI

© 17072172 702 14417000107 CHANDANI RANI
17072173 716 14417000108 CHARNJEET KAUR
17072174 605 14417000109 DAMINI
17072175 723 14417000110 DAWINDER KAUR
17072176 704 14417000111 DEEPIKA
17072177 700 14417000112 DIKSHA

. PANJAB UNIVERSITY, Dec 2017
S.D.P. College for Women, Ludhiana

Theory Internal Assessment

Bachalor nf Cammarra @amactas 4




BT e—

. aammnt P.l..-__ﬂl....

s.D.P. College for Women, Ludhiana

Theory Internal Assessment

Bachelor of Commerce Semester 1

7 10:06:47 .
.
\._Muw € Rolino RegNo Name
P rm——
| 17072178 696 14417000113  DIKSHA CHHABRA
__ 17072179 620 14417000114  DIKSHATANEJA
’ ' 17072180 671 14417000115  DIMPY
17072181 614 14417000118 GAGANPREET KAUR
. 17072182 679 14417000117 GAGANPREET KAUR
17072183 678 14417000118 GURPREET KAUR
17072184 724 14417000119 HARLEEN KAUR
17072185 609 14417000120 HARPREET
17072186 731 14417000121 HARPREET KAUR
17072187 604 ° 14417000122 HARSHDEEP DHILLON
17072188 615 14417000123 HARSHITA
17072189 658 14417000124 HARSIMRAN KAUR
.17072190 646 14417000125 INDU
17072191 693 14417000126  ISHA CHAWLA
17072192 690 14417000127 JASLEEN KAUR
17072193 672 14417000128 JYOTI T adh \
panc?
17072194 665 14417000129 JYOTIBHARTI 5ot /203@?
17072185 630 14417000130 YOTIM@RAS - > ?,@. «T.) pz@@@,

N\



\,‘

&

C Rollno RegNo Name
%& 628 14417000131  KAJAL THAPA
17072197 851 14417000132  KANICA UPPAL
17072198 645 14417000133  KANIKA SHARMA
17072199 712 14417000134 KANNU PRIYA
17072200 618 14417000135  KHUSHBU
17072201 643 14417000138  KIRANDEEP KAUR
17072202 718 14417000137 KOMAL
17072203 732 14417000138 KOMAL
17072204 602 14417000139 . KOMAL KAUR
17072205 677 14417000140 KOMAL MATTA
17072208 634 14417000141 KULPREET KAUR
17072207 673 14417000142 LALITA RANI
17072208 636 14417000143 MADHU RAN|
17072209 687 14417000144  MAMTA
7072210 726 14417000145 MANDEEP KAUR
7072214 669 14417000148 MANISHA SHARMA
1072212 629 14417000147 MANITA RAN
072213 722 14417000148  MANPREET KAUR

§D.P Col

]

S.D.P. 00.__ono for Women, Ludhiana

Theory Internal Assessment

Bachelor of Commerce Semester 1

\ege for Women,
141008,

.t
wt AL



670

652
LB

™

C Rolino RegNo Name

“MNB.I 715 14417000149 MANSI

17072215 623 14417000150 MANSI DHIYANI

17072216 691 14417000151 MEENAKSHI

17072217 692 14417000152 MEENU

17072218 606 14417000153 MEGHA MALHOTRA

17072219 706 14417000154 NEHA

17072220 685 14417000155 NAINIKA GOYAL

17072221 T30 .,_t.:ooo._mm NANDINI

17072222 698 14417000157 NANDINI

17072223 619 14417000158 Zszc SHARMA

17072224 631 14417000159 NISHA

17072225 648 14417000160 NISHTHA

17072226 647 14417000161  NITISHA SAINI

17072227 635 14417000162 PALAK

17072228 721 14417000163  PALLAVI

17072229 624 14417000164 POOJA

17072230 683 1417000165 PO, B Gel Prificipar—
\oT2231 601 14417000168 POOIARANYIy %mm,wﬁ Women,

41008,



Bachelor of Commerce Somester 1

Name

W 656 14417000167 POOJA RANI
47072233 612 14417000168 POOJA SHARMA
| 47072234 694 14417000169 POONAM SHAH
¢ 47072235 688 14417000170 PRABHJOT KAUR
0 47072236 689 14417000171 PRABHJOT KAUR
07 17072237 659 14417000172 __u?o..am:»w?
07 47072238 875 14417000173 PREETI
07. 47072239 608 14417000174  PREET!
07% 47072240 666 14417000175 PREETI RANL -
072 47072241 699 14447000176 PRIYA
072, 17072242 674 14447000177 PRIYA VERMA
72% 47072243 639 14417000178 PRIYANKA
722 17072244 725 14417000179 PUA
722, 17072245 705 14417000180 PURVI
7222 17072246 664 14417000181 RAJNI
M222 47072247 670 14417000182 RAJNI SHARMA

72230 17072248 652 44417000183 RAJWANTI KAR

w2231 qror2249  ©10 14417000184 RAMANDEEP DHILLON o o2
o {0 /2039),
. mOﬂ ﬂ.c,./mnw. A _ﬁ.,.,..ﬁQ‘N
LU




17 47072251
17 17072252
171 17072253
A7C 7072254
170 17072255
170' 17072256
1707 17072257
1707 17072258
1707. 17072259
1707: 17072260
17072 17072261
17072 17072262
17072 17072263
70722 17072264
70722 17072265
70722 17072266

70722 17072267

621

632

720

728

710

682

633

680

Bachelor of Commerce s ..

Name
14417000185  RANINAYADAV
14417000186 RANJOT KAUR
14417000187  RICHA
14417000188  RINKU
414417000189 RITU
14417000190 ROZY
14417000191  SAKSH!
14417000192  SAKSHI KAINTH
14417000193  SAMIKSHA
14417000194  SANDEEP KAUR
14417000195  SANGEETA
14417000196  SANJANA
14417000197 SEEMA
14417000198  SEHB!
14417000199  SHAIFALY SHARMA
14417000200 SHARUTI YADAV
14417000201 SHAVI
14417000202  SHIVANI

Princifial,
eDP college for Women,

rCUEZI_Pb 41008.




417072268
" 17072269
4 17072270
4 17072271
4 17072272
{ 17072273
1 17072274
_w. 1 17072275
I 1 17072278
1 17072277
1 17072278
1 17072279
1 17072280
1 17072281
1 17072282
1 17072283
1 17072284

1 17072285

m. U.ﬁ-. Chn.

8.D.P. College for Women, Ludhiana

Theory Internal Assessment

Bachelor of Commerce Semester 1

RegNo Namae

14417000203 SHIVANI
686 14417000204 SHIVANI
641 14417000205 SHIVANI SHARMA
717 14417000206 SIMRAN CHAUTALA
607 14417000207 SIMRANJEET KAUR
708 14417000208 SONAL
681 14417000209 SONIA
613 14417000210 SUMAN KUMARI
695 14417000211 SUMANJEET KAUR
611 14417000212 SURBHI JAIN
654 14417000213 SWATI SHRIVASTAV
616 14417000214 SWEETY
663 14417000215 TAMANNA
697 14417000216 TAMANNA RANI
662 14417000217 TAMANNA SAINI
617 14417000218 TAMANNA VERMA
707 14417000219 TANIYA BHATIYA
653 14417000220 TEENARANI

S.D P Coliege for

« UUHIANA-141008

cz_<mzw:.<. Don ~n .




Name

14417000221 TIMCY

14417000222 UPASNA

p
\

17

17
17
1m
17
17C
170
170
170
170.

170

rneory Internal Assessment

Bachelor of Commerce Semester 1

B |



07122017 10-06:47 PANJAB UNIVERSITY, Dec 2017

S.D.P. College for Women, Ludhiana

%Dgfoﬂ@xé f«ﬁ.ﬁr\w

€ Rolino RegNo Name
16030318 886 41160003563 AARTI KUMARI
16030346 910 41160003788 PRIYANKA GULATI
| 16030360 890 14415000328 TARANJEET KAUR
| 16087021 850 14416000110 AART
16087022 878 14416000111 AARTI ARORA
16087023 859 14416000112 AARTI UPPAL
16087024 865 14416000113 AASHIMA MALHOTRA
16087026 884 . ._t‘_mooo‘_”mm AMANDEEP KAUR
16087027 875 14416000116 ANCHAL PURI
16087028 907 14416000117 ANITA
16087029 895 14416000118  ANJALI
16087030 848 14416000119  ANJALI § o
o—
16087031 885 14416000120 ANJALI @Oﬁvumcﬁf? JA-141 Q08.
16087032 819 14416000121 ANNU
16087033 873 14416000122 ARCHANA YADAV
16087034 900 14416000123 ARSHDEEP KAUR
16087036 892 14416000125 BARKHA SONKER



=T

4 1\ :
£ " g .
/ .... y V4
! m\ﬂm_ no € Rollno RegNo Name
ﬂ,.,, .A 16087037 838 14416000126 BHARTI
u 16087039 914 14416000128 BHAWNA
16087041 822 14416000130 CHANCHAL MATHUR
16087042 871 14416000131 CHANDA
16087043 908 14416000132 CHARU TIWARI
16087044 mm‘: 14416000133 CHAVI
16087045 882 14416000134 CHAYA
16087046 823 14416000135 DEEPALI
16087048 43 fas1e000137 DVYA
16087049 828 444416000138 DIVYA SHARMA
. 16087050 837 14416000139 DOLLY KAKKAR
_ 16087051 912 14416000140 EKTA
16087052 897 14416000141 GEETANJALI
16087054 860 14416000143 GURJYOTI
16087056 818 14416000145 HARDEEP KAUR
16087057 816 14416000146 HARSIMRAN KAUR
16087058 849 14416000147 HEMA
16087059 913 14416000148 INDERJEET KAUR

S.D.P. College for Women, Ludhiana

Theory Internal Assessment

Bachelor of Commerce Semester 3
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C Rolino RegNo Hea
16087061 894 14416000150  JAHNVI
16087062 917 14416000151 JASLEEN KAUR
16087063 893 14416000152 JASPREET KAUR
16087065 811 14416000154 JYOTI
16087066 845 14416000155 JYOTI RANI
16087067 m“.: 14416000156 KAJAL
16087068 874 14416000157 KAMALJEET KAUR
16087069 820 14416000158 KAMALPREET KAUR |
16087070 868 m.ﬁ 6000159 KANIKA KAPOOR
16087071 864 14416000160 KANNU
16087072 904 14416000161 KIRAN
16087073 842 14416000162 KIRAN KUMARI
16087074 802 14416000163 KOMAL SODHI
16087075 824 14416000164 KOMAL SURI
16087076 840 14416000165 KOMALPREET KAUR
16087077 906 14416000166 KRITIKA
16087078 869 14416000167 KRITIKA
16087080 817 14416000169 KULWANT KAUR

8.D.P. College for Women, Ludhiana

Theory Internal Assessment

Bachelor of Commerce Semester 3




16087081
16087082

16087083

16087084
w 16087085
16087086
16087087
16087088
16087091
16087092
16087093
16087094
16087095
16087096
16087097
16087098
16087099

16087100

29-11-204;

876

861

836
879
806
909
887
866
827
867
854
826
902
809

813

12:50:20

14416000170
14416000171
14416000172
14416000173
14416000174
14416000175

14416000176

\mhﬂmooo‘qq

14416000180
14416000181
14416000182
14416000183
14416000184
14416000185
14416000186
14416000187
14416000188

14416000189

*  g.p.P.College

KUMARI KAJAL

KUSUM

LAVISHA

LOVELY RANI
LOVEPREET KAUR
MAMTA

MAMTA RANI
MANDEEP KAUR
MANISHA

Z_.PZ..___ZONN KAUR
MANSI

MEGHA SHARMA
NANDINI
NARGISH KUMARI
NAVDEEP
NEELAM DEVI
NEERU

NEETU

Bachelor of Commerce

for Women,

Ludhiana

Theory internal >un¢=32=

un::ooeo-u

—



RegNo \||1|.|||II|\I.I||I||||||.||.

Tc: no C Rolino
s
w 16087101 891
1| 16087103 815
16087105 803
| 16087106 825
| 16087107 829
¥ 16087108 830
16087109 833
16087110 841
16087111 x 877-
16087112 857
16087115 872
16087118 901
' 16087119 899
' 16087120 835
17
16087121 o1
1.
| 16087122 852
1
1 16087123 862
1
870

1 16087124

14416000190
14416000192
14416000194
14416000195
14416000196
14416000197
14416000198
14416000199
14416000200
14416000201
14416000204
14416000207
14416000208
14416000209
14416000210
14416000211

14416000212

14416000213

Name

NEHA
NEHA

NEHA PRASHAR
NEHA RANI

NEHA SHAH

PALAK SHARMA
PALLAVI
PALLVI

PARTIKSHA
PARUL

POOJA

PRIYA SAHU
PRIYANKA
PRIYANKA GAHTORI
PRIYANKA SHARMA
RAMANDEEP KAUR

REENA MISHRA

RENU

5.0.P. College for

Bac

Theory Inter

PAN 14~

helor of Comme

nal Assessment

rce Semester 3

Women, Ludhiana




—_
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ﬂ\

i1 Roll no C Rolino RegNo Nar

1 16087125 844 14416000214 ”mvhlcl.l.lllr
16087126 814 14416000215  RIMPIKA
leneTize 804 14416000217  RITU BALA

| 16087129 883 14416000218 ROOTH

H_ | 18087130 810 14416000219 RUBY BEGRAJ
16087133 880 14416000222 SANDEEP
. 16087134 889 14416000223 SANDHIA KATARIA

16087136 805 1441 moﬁommm SHEFALI BHARDWA,
16087137 847 14416000226  SHIVANI
16087139 839 14416000228 SHWETA
16087141 896 14416000230 SIMRAN
16087142 905 14416000231 SIMRAN RANI
16087143 863 14416000232  SIMRAN SANGRA
16087144 858 14416000233  SIMRANJEET KAUR
16087145 903 14416000234 SONAL
16087146 855 14416000235 SONAM
16087147 821 14416000236 SONAM
16087148 898 14416000237  SONIA RANI

S.D.P. College for Women, Ludhiana

Theory Internal Assessment

Bachelor of Commerce Semester 3
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T

” Roll no € Roline RegNo -

|

_“ ,” 16087149 807 14416000238 SUKHAMDEEP KAUR

| 16087151 853 14416000240 SURBHI

16087152 832 14416000241 SUSHILA RANI
f 16087153 801 14416000242 SUSHMA

!4 ‘,mo.m.k 54 888 14416000243 TAJINDER KAUR

H._ i 16087156 851 14416000245 USHA RANI

,,_ i 16087157 916 14416000246 VANDANA

w_ , 16087158 918 m - 14416000247 VARSHA

|| 4 16087159 915, 14416000248  VINKY LUTHRA
, i 16087160 812 14416000249 YOGITA

TANIAR~ .

S.D.P. College for Women, Ludhiana

Theory Internal Assessment

Bachelor of Commerce Semester 3




. 1, e W

4. 29-11-204;  12.50:20

- Awﬁ,fa.u,\
) )

_

k
V

€ Rofino Regho Nams
15086574 1001 14415000231  KAJAL
. 14057621 1002 14414000247 LOVEPREET KAUR
15086551 1003 14415000211  DIVYA LAKSHMI
15086645 1004 14415000206 SHALINI
15086618 1005 14415000271 PAVNEET KAUR
15086543 1006 14415000203 BHAWNA LOOMBA
15086544 1007 14415000204 CHANDNI
15086545 1008 144 hooonom CHANDNI GUPTA
15086626 1009 14415000278 PRIYA
15086521 1010 14415000184  MONIKA
15086631 1011 14415000283 PUJA SHARMA
15086568 1012 14415000226 INDU GULERIA
15029504 1013 15-USOL-7404 SIMRAN
15086592 1014 14415000248 MANPREET KAUR
“, 15029422 1015 15U80L7321 NEHA
15086686 1016 14415000331 VAISHALI GUMBER
| 15086612 1017 14415000266 PALAK

PANJAB UNIVERSITY, Dec 2017
8.0.P, College for Womaen, Ludhiana

Theory Internal Assessment

Bachelor of Commerce Semester §

—v
ﬂzpo.%msﬁ. .
en,
Q*On /7_05)_
@%ﬁwﬁ%ﬁ




S.D.P. College for Women, Ludhiana

Theory Internal Assessment

ﬂ Bachelor of Commarce Semestar §
_xoz no C Rolino RegNo Name
. 15086614 1018 14415000268  PALLVI KAPOOR
15086597 1019 144150002563 MONA

15086656 1020 14415000306 SHINAM KAPOOR

14028397 1021 14-USOL-1043 MONIKA

15086539 1022 14415000199 ASHNA AHUJA
i

15086525 1023 14415000187 AARTI

15086560 1024 14415000220 HARPREET KAUR

15086572 1025 14415000229 KAJAL

16086559 1026 % 14415000219 HARMANPREET

15086632 1027 14415000284 RAGINI YADAV

15086563 1028 14415000222 HEENA SHARMA

15086534 1029 14415000195 ANURADHA

! ._ 5086584 1030 14415000241 %Iﬂﬂéhucmx KAUR
' 15086624 1031 14415000277 PRIYA ~
115086549 1032 14415000209 ~ DIMPLE MALHOTRA 3.5%%. -
115086609 1033 14415000263 NEHA 6.C e9e Aoap/w_omwmw: .
115086600 1034 14415000255 MONIKA BHATTI Eﬁ. . Oi,?z?)
1 15086639 1035 14415000291  RUCHI



8.D.P. College for Women, Ludhiana

Theory Internal Assessment

Bachelor of Commerce Bemester 5
&Roll no C Rollno RegNo Namae
15086628 1036 14415000280 PRIYANKA
15086602 1037 14415000257 NARGIS
|
15086581 1038 14415000238 KIRTI SHARMA
! 15086522 1039 14415000185 AANCHAL
- 15086526 1040 14415000188 AASTHA
15086537 1041 14415000198 ARUSHI ARORA
15086567 1042 14415000225 INDERPREET KAUR
15086620 1043 14415000273 POOJA PRADHAN
. 1 m\wmmmuw 1044 14415000194 ANMOL
_ A_ 5086594 1045 14415000250 MEENAKSHI RANA
“ 15086601 1046 14415000256° MUSKAN SHARMA
1 15086547 1047 14415000207 DIKSHA RANI
15086627 1048 14415000279 PRIYA GAUTAM
' 15086608 1049 14415000262 NEHA ~
15086663 1050 14415000312  SIMRAN SETHI Principal
15086630 1051 14415000282  PRIYANKA THAKUR 50F. Goflege fof NM MMms.
LUDHIANA-AATOEE:
15086687 1052 14415000332  VIJAY LAXMI

15086569 1053 14415000227  JASPREET KAUR




._
MT.__ no

C Rolino RegNo Nadie
_ 15086546 1054 14415000206 DEEPIKA GANDHI
| 15086634 1055 14415000285 RAJWINDER KAUR
15086635 1056 14415000287 RAMAN DEEP KAUR
15083114 1057 15115000288 VAISHALI SHARMA
15086637 1058 14415000289 RIDHIMA MAHAJAN
15086561 1059 14415000221 HEENA
15086615 1060 14415000269 PALWINDER KAUR
15086595 1061 14415000251 MEENU RANI
" 15086648 f 1062 14415000209  SHASHIJOT KAUR SIDHU
" 15086678 1063 14415000324 TANUJA DEY
115086619 1064 . 14415000272 POOJA
1" 15086684 1065 14415000329 TEJWANTI
1 15086527 1066 14415000189 AISHWARYA BATHLA
1 14057660 1067 14414000280 PRETTY RANI
1 15086591 1068 14415000247 MANJIT KAUR
1 15086650 1069 14415000301  SHELLY SHARMA
1 15086610 1070 14415000264 NEHA
1 15086577 1071 KARAMJEET KAUR

14415000234

. S.D.P. College for Women, Ludhiana

Theory Internal Assessment

Bachelor of Commerce Semester 5
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~ ~-tta~a far Women, Ludhiana

S.D.P. College for Women, _.:azm:._m

Theory Internal Assessment

Bachelor of Commerce Semester 5

C Rolino

RegNo

w

15086540
15086573
15086570
15086679
15086613
15086588
15086593
15086566
15086596
15029473
15086621
15086550
15086604

15086586

| 15086555

15086629

15086677

- 15086685

1072
1073
1074
1075
1076
1077
1078
1079
1080
1081
1082
1083
1084
1085
1086
1087
1088

1089

14415000200
14415000230
14415000228
14415000325
14415000267
14415000245
14415000249
14415000224
14415000252
15-USOL-7409
14415000274
14415000210
14415000259
14415000243
14415000215
14415000281
14415000323

14415000330

ASMA GUPTA

KAJAL

JYOTI BALA

TANUSHI

PALLAVI SACHDEVA

MANINDER KAUR

MANSI

HIMANSHI

MEHAK SOOD

RIMJHIM

POOJA SHARMA

DIVYA

NEETU .
MAMTA ?.,%%
GARIMA SINGH @%@@m fof p)oo@.
PRIYANKA DEWETT %@ vﬂr?

TANIYA

URMILA




- e man fAr EOBQ:- —IP—Q—JmN:N 4

S.D.P. College for Women, r:n:_.m_“m

Theory Internal Assessment

Bachelor of Commerce Semester 5
8 Roll no C Rolino RegNo Name
15086540 1072 14415000200 ASMA GUPTA
| 15086573 1073 14415000230 KAJAL
_ﬂ 15086570 1074 14415000228 JYOTI BALA
., 15086679 1075 14415000325 TANUSHI
15086613 1 o..a 14415000267 PALLAVI SACHDEVA
15086588 1077 14415000245 MANINDER KAUR
15086593 1078 14415000249 MANSI
15086566 1079 ﬁﬁ 5000224 HIMANSHI
15086596 1080 14415000252 MEHAK SOQD
15029473 1081 15-USOL-7409 RIMJHIM
, 15086621 1082 14415000274 POOJA SHARMA
15086550 1083 14415000210 DIVYA
15086604 1084 14415000259 NEETU o
15086586 1085 14415000243 MAMTA @mwwwom
| 15086555 - 1086 14415000215 GARIMA SINGH \e9® ﬁmﬁoom.

15086629 1087 14415000281 PRIYANKA DEWETT 0@6%%&2#7
15086677 1088 14415000323 TANIYA i
15086685 1089 URMILA

14415000330




S.D.P. College for Women, Ludhiana

Theory Internal Assessment

Bachelor of Commerce Semester 5

g Roll no C Rollno RegNo p—
_.m
| 15086603 1090 14415000258  NAVNEET KAUR
| 15086661 1091 14415000310  SILKY JOSHI
15086541 1092 14415000201  BAISAKHI
15086671 1093 14415000319 SONIA
15086636 1094 14415000288 RENUKA RANI
15086622 1095 14415000275 POONAM
15086548 1096 14415000208 DIMPLE
, 15086662 1097 14415000311  SIMRAN AHUJA
W mmommmmn 1098 14415000327 .4>z<>
, . _.*mommmﬁ. 1099 14415000298 SHARU
15086649 1100 14415000300 SHEELU
., 15086664 1101 14415000313 SIMRANJEET KAUR
3 | 15086657 1102 14415000307 SHIVANI
4 15086535 1103 14415000196 ARADHANA
11 15086654 1104 14415000304 mz_.._u.> KASHYAP Prin o..ﬂ\ml.,..,
15086524 1105 14415000186  AANCHAL CHANDEL £, e for éoMm :
L OHIANA-14100%:
, , 15086668 1106 14415000317  SONALI (VY
15086556 1107 14415000216 GAYATRI BANSAL

11




.uxo__ no € Rolino RegNo o
{
| % 15086528 1108 14415000190 AMRITA
15086554 1109 14415000214  DOLLY
15086576 1110 14415000233  KAJAL VERMA
15086580 1111 14415000237 KAVITA
15086578 1112 14415000235 KARANPREET KAUR
15086558 1113 14415000218 GURWINDER KAUR
15086536 1114 14415000197 ARSHPREET KAUR
N._ 5086667 1115 14415000316 SNEHA
, 15086617 1116 14415000270 PARUL
16200877 1117 12-USOL-1061 SAPNA
15086665 1118 14415000314 SIMRANJEET KAUR
15086611 1119 14415000265 NEHA RANI
15086688 1120 14415000333 VISHU
' 15086676 1121 14415000322 TANIA
15086599 1122 14415000254 MONIKA ARORA
15086660 1123 14415000309 SHWATI
15029487 1124 15-USOL-7312 SHAHNAZ PARVEEN R
1125 14415000260 NEETU RANI

15086606
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| 15086655 1126 14415000305  SHILPY KUMARI

15086583 1127 50002 KOMAL RANI -

-



